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SUSQUEHANNA

LLOYD & DENISE PEASE 62.1 28833 1077
HUBAL FARMS 59.9 27762 1075
RANSOMED RANSOMDAIRY 108 1 25320 914
R M SHIPSKY & SONS 61.8 25587 886
JIM ROGERS 59.6 25185 927
HARVATINE FARMS 96 2 25497 854
ALICE POTTER + SONS 69 1 24088 900
WALKER FARMS 67 3 24447 838
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI 104.5 23920 827
FRANCIS SATUNAS 52 8 23853 840
FRANCIS HIBBARD&SONS 83 1 22958 890
PULICE BROS 76.5 24013 855
MARK TOMPKINS 53 1 22093 835
JOSEPH PAVELSKI 45.7 21279 842
WAYNE VANDERMARK 49 2 22871 921

ALAN C KALER
DANIEL Z MARTIN JR
HILL CRAFT FARM
LOCUST-RIDGE FARM
FLOYD W. MARTIN
JOSEPH E SNYDER
STEVEN R MARTIN
MELVIN Z MUSSER

37.6 26174
55.7 25630
52 8 24568
58 2 24904
38.7 25628
61.4 23001
57.0 23918
41.3 24156

924 3 5
912 3.6
905 3.7
909 3.6
909 3 5
865 3.8
834 3.5
881 3.6

ALAN C KALER
AMOS M STOLTZFUS
GARY R SMITH
VERNON R MARTIN
MELVIN K STOLTZFUS

10.4 22518
68.3 23194
52.8 24155
51.5 22460
76.5 23715

DICK-MAR FARMS
JERRY+KATHY BEARY
LARRY E TAYLOR
GAYLORD R WAGNER #

VENANGO
154.1 24759
56.3 21789
48.9 21775
46.4 20565

WARREN
46.0 26431
37.1 25076
62.4 23417
55.2 22411
68.4 21906
42.2 22128
64.6 21291

TIOGA
BISHCROFT FARM 164.7 27528 1006
GOR-WOODD 166.1 25972 953
CHATHAM-VALLEY HOL 89.2 24939 1089
WILLIAM CHAMBERLAIN 67.9 24889 884
SCOTT & LISA BUSH 80 0 23529 875
PENNY RUMBERGER 61 5 22909 830
JEN-ASH FARM 51.7 22185 827
CLIFFORD BRACE 67.8 22530 796
STACV BECHTEL 43 3 21688 764
GARDNER GLENN FARM 75 6 21102 825
ROY A SCHANBACHER 36 8 21875 756
SILVERLEA FARM 86.6 21308 841
DEAN COLE 55.3 22035 822
THOMAS&BRENDA PEPPER 118.8 21541 989
STANLEYS. KAREN BATES 43 0 20490 791

UNION
70 1 28476 1015
51.5 27422 1060

ROLLING ACRES
RONALD HUNTER
RICHARD HARRINGTON
HEM VIEW HOLSTEINS
JARED LINDELL
MARTHA BEARDSLEY
FOGGY MEADOWS FARM

3.4
3.2
3.7
3.3
3.6
3.9
3.5

848
794
763
731
715
71b
690

HAMILTON BROS
JOHN & J E MARCHEZAK
MARION PYLE STONE
PLAINFIELD FARM PART
WINDSON DAIRY FARM
JOHN & WILLIAM SCOTT
LADIES CHOICE
CO-HILL FARMS

WASHINGTON
280.2 25028
67.7 24763
38.7 25076
90.5 24040
72.1 22857
70.2 21609

T + R FARM
BUFF RUN FARM

3 6
3 9

893
885

10.1
128.9

18256
20854

■ Improve Footing
and Safety

■Cut Sodding Cost
and Disposal Up
To 75%

■Reduce injuries
■ Improve Health
I Made in USA
■ Install Over Any

Surface
■ Used by Dairymen,

Universities and
Veterinarians
Worldwide

115Year WarrantySAVE WITH FACTORY-DIRECT PRICES)
LOW FREIBHT RATES!
For Color Brochure and Samples

Toll Free 1-800-558-404 01
(SiD Linear Rubber Products
5416 46th St Kenosha Wl 53144
( 9 62) 39)2 ■ FA* (262) 6 CT 6705 ■ www rubbermats

Highest Protein Pennsylvania DHIA Herds For May
EROH DAIRY
CON ACRES
HIGHLAND FARMS
ROWE BROS
CARL SHEPSTONE
KEV4GERARDA BURLEIGH
DALE WOROBEY
DAVID&SHEILA BANICKY
RIVERSIDE FARM
JACK AND ELLA CHYLE
TRI NON FARMS
JOE BUNNELL
CLEARFIELD FARMS
N GARY KRAVETSKY
ALLAN SCHNAKENBERG

HARRY R MARKER
ADAM S & JANICE DERR 105.0
HIXSON FARM
JAMES E MC QUAIDE

24765

WILLIAM BUTTERMORE
CATALINA DAIRY
BILL 5. RICK EBERT
GREEN HILL FARMS
KEITH C WALTERS

25121
22212

36.1
158.8
68.7
43.5

22152
22307
21196

54.5

(Turn to Pag* ASS)

WAYNE
58.2 27302 773
53.7 25312 836
73.5 24629 874
91-6 24825 1028
74.7 22876 765
53.3 24079 914
45.7 22517 804
54.8 23135 909
47.9 22598 860
73.7 22763 809
88.8 21770 771
54.1 21697 773

115.3 21190 734
57.6 21465 798
63.4 21365 746
WESTMORELAND

73.0 26171 938

21731
21952

WYOMING
COUNTRY HEAVEN HOL 76.4 25043 922
WAYNE-ROGER SHERWOOD 68.4 24615 889
DA VUE HOLSTEINS 46.5 21849 848
RICHARD PLACE 61.3 21379 782
SCOTT & APRIL COOPER 72.8 28119 1017
SMYSERS RICHLAWN FMS 75.7 27115 999
RUTTERS HOLSTEINS 59.2 26708 970

848
887
852
765
804

910
818
843
783

897
794
865
735
789
801
737

3.8
3 8
3.5
3.4
3.4

3.7
3.8
3.9
3.8

748
744
724
720
719

796
720
707
679 47.0

64.3


